Moving Beyond the Document:
Nostra Aetate’s Legacy and

Interreligious Understanding Today

APRIL 23 2025 | 10 - 17H | CENTRE FOR THEOLOGY AND RELIGIOUS STUDIES | LUND

This conference delves into the history and reception of Nostra Aetate and explores the state of
interreligious relations in contemporary Europe and Sweden. The day invites an exploration of the
meaning of interreligious dialogue as well as its relationship to coexistence and difference in wider

society.

09.30-10.00
10.00 -10.30
10.30-11.15
11.15-11.45
12.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-17.30

For more information and to register, please refer to the QR code.
For questions please email: magdalena.dziaczkowska@ctr.lu.se,
vera.la_mela@ctr.lu.se or jordan.spencer_jacobs@ctr.lu.se.

www.ctr.lu.se

Coffee & Mingle
Welcome
Keynote lecture: Introduction to the history and reception of Nostra Aetate
Prof. Massimo Gargiulo, Cardinal Bea Center for Judaic Studies,

Pontifical Gregorian University
Q&A

Lunch

Interreligious roundtable

Coffee

Collaborative learning workshop
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